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$427,803.00 $308,659 $184,857 $175,935.00 No 

Not Accepting Base + Alt 1

Tecta America Austin, LLC $616,593.00 $283,887 $208,000 $194,602.00

Yes$688,250.00
$926,620.05 $463,690 $383,462 $424,554.10 No

$154,000.00

WCR Construction, LLC
$259,000$476,000.00 $161,000

$688,429.00 $272,901 $132,610 $147,708.00
L.D. Tebben Company, Inc. 
HCS, Inc. 
Trumble Construction 
Beldon Roofing Company 

$332,800 $162,500

AUSTIN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT

PROPOSAL  EVALUATION TABULATION - 19-0019-GRAHM - Graham Elementary School

$736,462

COMPETITIVE SEALED PROPOSAL AND EVALUATION TABULATION

Opening Date: 10/1/2020 2PM

Offeror's Company Name

RYCARS Construction, LLC
Port Enterprises Roofing Inc.

Alternate 
Two A

$144,280
$141,989

Alternate 
Two BBase Proposal Amount

$348,500.00
$447,577.00

Alternate 
One

$232,220
$255,370

$178,000.00

$168,400.00
$187,589.00

 Responsiveness Total 
Contract

$580,720
$702,947
$900,480
$961,330
$735,000

$1,021,050
$1,390,310

Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Yes 


	Scoring

