COMPETITIVE SEALED PROPOSAL AND EVALUATION TABULATION

AUSTIN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT

PROPOSAL EVALUATION TABULATION - 19-0019-GRAHM - Graham Elementary School

Opening Date: 10/1/2020 2PM

Offeror's Company Name	Base Proposal Amount	Alternate One	Alternate Two A	Alternate Two B	Responsiveness	Total Contract
RYCARS Construction, LLC	\$348,500.00	\$232,220	\$144,280	\$168,400.00	Yes	\$580,720
Port Enterprises Roofing Inc.	\$447,577.00	\$255,370	\$141,989	\$187,589.00	Yes	\$702,947
Tecta America Austin, LLC	\$616,593.00	\$283,887	\$208,000	\$194,602.00	Yes	\$900,480
WCR Construction, LLC	\$688,429.00	\$272,901	\$132,610	\$147,708.00	No	\$961,330
L.D. Tebben Company, Inc.	\$476,000.00	\$259,000	\$161,000	\$178,000.00	Yes	\$735,000
HCS, Inc.	\$688,250.00	\$332,800	\$162,500	\$154,000.00	Yes	\$1,021,050
Trumble Construction	\$926,620.05	\$463,690	\$383,462	\$424,554.10	No	\$1,390,310
Beldon Roofing Company	\$427,803.00	\$308,659	\$184,857	\$175,935.00	No	\$736,462
			Not Accepting			Base + Alt 1